
T-Ball Game Schedule  

Teams: 

• Team Johnson 

• Team Dean 

• Team Strickland 

• Team Vaught 

Field: Field 2 
Game Times: 6:00 PM and 7:00 PM 
Frequency: 2 games per week 
Total Games: 10 

 

Week 1 
Tuesday, April 15: 

• 6:00 PM – Team Johnson vs. Team Dean 

• 7:00 PM – Team Strickland vs. Team Vaught 

Thursday, April 17: 

• 6:00 PM – Team Johnson vs. Team Strickland 

• 7:00 PM – Team Dean vs. Team Vaught 

Week 2 
Tuesday, April 22: 

• 6:00 PM – Team Johnson vs. Team Vaught 

• 7:00 PM – Team Dean vs. Team Strickland 

Thursday, April 24: 

• 6:00 PM – Team Strickland vs. Team Vaught 

• 7:00 PM – Team Johnson vs. Team Dean 

 

 



Week 3 
Tuesday, April 29: 

• 6:00 PM – Team Johnson vs. Team Strickland 

• 7:00 PM – Team Dean vs. Team Vaught 

Thursday, May 1: 

• 6:00 PM – Team Johnson vs. Team Vaught 

• 7:00 PM – Team Dean vs. Team Strickland 

Week 4 
Tuesday, May 6: 

• 6:00 PM – Team Strickland vs. Team Vaught 

• 7:00 PM – Team Johnson vs. Team Dean 

Thursday, May 8: 

• 6:00 PM – Team Johnson vs. Team Strickland 

• 7:00 PM – Team Dean vs. Team Vaught 

Week 5 
Tuesday, May 13: 

• 6:00 PM – Team Johnson vs. Team Vaught 

• 7:00 PM – Team Dean vs. Team Strickland 

Thursday, May 15: 

• 6:00 PM – Team Strickland vs. Team Vaught 

• 7:00 PM – Team Johnson vs. Team Dean 

 

Notes: 

• All games are played on Field 2. 

• Please arrive 15 minutes before game time for warm-ups. 

• In case of rainouts, rescheduled games will be announced as needed. 

 


